
SAVOR THE WORLD with THE FINES T CUISINE AT SE A™

*Offers and fares expire on 9/30/16, unless otherwise indicated. Visit OceaniaCruises.com for current pricing. All fares are per person in U.S. dollars, valid for residents of United States and Canada, based on double occupancy (unless otherwise noted), for new bookings only and may 
be withdrawn at any time. OLife ultimate amenities are per stateroom, based on double occupancy and subject to change. OLife ultimate Free Internet amenity is one per stateroom. OLife ultimate free shore excursions vary by voyage and exclude Oceania Choice, Oceania Exclusive and 
Executive Collection. Voyages up to 9 days receive 6 free shore excursions; 10-12 days receive 8 free shore excursions; 14+ days receive 10 free shore excursions. If shore excursion amenity is selected, all excursions must be chosen at least 14 days prior to sailing. OLife ultimate beverage 
package amenity is House Select. Guests in the same stateroom must choose the same OLife ultimate amenity and amenity must be chosen by final payment. 2 for 1, OLife ultimate and Cruise-Only Fares are based on published Full Brochure Fares; such fares may not have resulted in 
actual sales in all suite and stateroom categories and do not include optional charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket Contract, which may be viewed, along with additional terms, at OceaniaCruises.com. Cruise-Only Fares do not include government fees & taxes, OLife ultimate amenities 
or Airfare. “Airfare” promotion does not include ground transfers and applies to coach, roundtrip flights only from the following airports: ATL, BOS, CLT, DCA, DEN, DFW, DTW, EWR, HNL, IAH, IAD, JFK, LAX, LGA, MCO, MDW, MIA, ORD, PHL, PHX, SAN, SAV, SEA, SFO, TPA, YOW, YUL, YVR, YYZ. 
Oceania Cruises reserves the right to assign gateways based on availability for JFK, LGA and MIA. Gateways are subject to change at any time. Airfare is available from all other U.S. and Canadian gateways for an additional charge. Any advertised fares that include the “Airfare” promotion 
include all airline fees, surcharges and government taxes. Airline-imposed personal charges such as baggage fees may apply. For details, visit exploreflightfees.com. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares, fees, promotions and 
surcharges at any time. Ships’ Registry: Marshall Islands JUN161514

CRUISE NAME 
EMBARK & DISEMBARK 
SHIP | SAIL DATE | DAYS 

OLIFE
ULTIMATE

FARES FROM

CRUISE
ONLY

FARES FROM
per person (USD)

CARIBBEAN, PANAMA CANAL & MEXICO

Bridge of the Americas
MIAMI to LIMA 
INSIGNIA | SEP 29, 2016 | 18 

FREE 10 Shore Excursions 
FREE Beverage Package
$1,000 Shipboard Credit

 
$4,999  $3,548

SOUTH AMERICA

Alluring Andes & Majestic Fjords
LIMA to BUENOS AIRES
INSIGNIA | OCT 17, 2016 | 21 

FREE 10 Shore Excursions 
FREE Beverage Package
$1,000 Shipboard Credit

 $6,299   $4,457 

Flora, Fauna & Falls
NEW YORK to MIAMI 
SIRENA | OCT 28, 2016 | 28 

FREE 10 Shore Excursions 
FREE Beverage Package
$1,000 Shipboard Credit

 
$5,999   $4,701 

Radiant Rhythms
BUENOS AIRES to RIO DE JANEIRO 
INSIGNIA | NOV 7, 2016 | 12 

FREE 8 Shore Excursions 
FREE Beverage Package
$800 Shipboard Credit

 
$3,499   $1,804 

Amazing Amazon
RIO DE JANEIRO to MIAMI 
INSIGNIA | NOV 19, 2016 | 22 

FREE 10 Shore Excursions 
FREE Beverage Package
$1,000 Shipboard Credit

 
$5,299   $3,651 

Radiant Reflections
RIO DE JANEIRO to BUENOS AIRES 
MARINA | DEC 7, 2016 | 12 

FREE 8 Shore Excursions 
FREE Beverage Package
$800 Shipboard Credit

 
$2,999   $1,391 

Southern Holidays
BUENOS AIRES to VALPARAISO 
MARINA | DEC 19, 2016 | 17 

FREE 10 Shore Excursions 
FREE Beverage Package
$1,000 Shipboard Credit

 
$4,999   $3,007 

Incas & The Andes
VALPARAISO to MIAMI 
MARINA | JAN 5, 2017 | 17 

FREE 10 Shore Excursions 
FREE Beverage Package
$1,000 Shipboard Credit

 
$4,999   $3,419 

Amazon Exploration 
MIAMI to RIO DE JANEIRO  
REGATTA | FEB 2, 2017 | 23 

FREE 10 Shore Excursions 
FREE Beverage Package
$1,000 Shipboard Credit

 
$5,299  $3,624 

Patagonian Odyssey
BUENOS AIRES to LIMA  
REGATTA | MAR 7, 2017 | 22 

FREE 10 Shore Excursions 
FREE Beverage Package
$1,000 Shipboard Credit

 
$5,699   $3,519 

Ancient Legends
LIMA to MIAMI
REGATTA | MAR 29, 2017 | 16 

FREE 10 Shore Excursions 
FREE Beverage Package
$1,000 Shipboard Credit

 $4,299   $2,759 

TRANSOCEANIC

Continental Passage
LISBON to RIO DE JANEIRO  
MARINA | NOV 21, 2016 | 16

FREE 10 Shore Excursions 
FREE Beverage Package
$1,000 Shipboard Credit

 $3,999   $2,573

Airfare included from 26 gateways



ultimate+

+Per Stateroom. Offer expires Sep 30, 2016

FREE - Shore Excursions 
FREE - Beverage Package 
FREE - Shipboard Credit

2  for  1  C RUISE  FA R E S
plus

plus all 3 for free

limited-time inclusive package:

Airfare*& Unlimited Internet

JOURNEY INTO THE SUN
with the complete luxury of OLife ultimate+

EVENT

THE
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